Has it been done?  

Will it be done? 

Passives can also be formed with modal verbs. 

Can it be done? It can’t be done. It should be done. It must be done. It 

might be done. 

Dealing with numbers 

Saying large numbers 

For example, 912,757,250 = nine hundred and twelve million, seven 

hundred and fifty- seven thousand, two hundred and fifty. 

British and American English differences 

Decimals 

1.25 = one point two five 

0.754 = nought point seven five four (BrE) 

zero point seven five four (AmE) 

point seven five four (BrE/AmE) 

Fractions 

5/7 = five-sevenths 

2/5 = two-fifths